
719-232-

5098

Anderson, Isla Lily-

Rose
12210 Old Barn Rd Elbert, CO 80106

islalilyroseanderson@gmail.

com

970-532-

9999
Andrade, Lynne Musiqus 500 Lashley St #30

Longmont, CO 

80504
musiqusequine@yahoo.com

303-530-

1533
Alspaugh, Marte 7180 Cardinal Lane

Longmont, CO 

80503
RockyGirls@msn.com

719-359-

7335

Bartlett, Heike & 

Robert

FeatherHoof 

Farm
7186 Byrd Ct

Calhan, CO 

80808
Paws.n.hoofs@gmail.com

970-227-

4803      

970-443-

9362

Barnes, Neva & 

Larry

Chocolat 

Dreams 

Miniatures

1210 Paloverde Dr.
Loveland. CO 

80538

elwaybarnes@msn.com

blarry6608@gmail.com

719-338-

5033

Barton, Alice 10224 E Fenimore Mesa, AZ 85207        aliba64@gmail.com

303-776-

6012

Bennett, John & 

Jennifer

Indian Peaks 

Miniatures

3420 West County 

Road 2

Berthoud, CO 

80513
indianpeaks@lpbroadband.net

719-473-

6866
Billings, Marilyn

3415 W Fontanero 

St

Colorado 

Springs, CO  

80904

marilynb@q.com

303-898-

5109
Brewer, Robin

Rockin 

Robins Ranch

12840 Roundup 

Road

Parker, CO 

80138
Snrbrewer@gmail.com

303-517-

2906
Chavez, Guila

5450 W Virginia 

Ave

Lakewood, CO 

80226
guila@rocketeerstudio.com

719-541-

3377

Connelly, Denise & 

Haubert, Norm
 Box 343

Kiowa, CO 

80117
denisecolorado@q.com

720-234-

2342

Davidson, Deborah 

S.
Paladin Ranch

13460 Schumaker 

Road

Bennett, CO 

80102
deborah@paladinranch.com

970-224-

5881
Deyen, Deanna

Deyen-Dayout 

Ranch

7220 N Overland 

Trail

Ft. Collins, CO 

80524
deyenfc23@gmail.com

719-338-

5835
Diamond, Mark

557 Vista Grande 

Drive

Colorado 

Springs, CO 
markwdiamond@comcast.net

970-581-

8005

Downing, Erica & 

O'Donnell, Ellen

Blackstone 

Miniatures

240 Meadowview 

Dr

Loveland, CO 

80537

erica.dowing@comcast.net   

odonn1654@yahoo.com

970    420-

0534 420-

0846

Elder, Mary Lou 

&Elder, Harry

ME-HE 

Miniatures

5300 N Country 

Road  11

Ft. Collins, CO 

80524

mlelder.922@gmail.com  

harry.james.elder@gmail.com

303-690-

3506

Fleming, Theresa & 

Bill

Blessing Way 

Miniatures

41538 Thunder Hill 

Rd

Parker, CO 

80138
BlessingWayMinis@aol.com

970-635-

3525
Forbis, Katie & Dan 6000 Otero Ave

Loveland, CO 

80538
kschwindt@hotmail.com

303-895-

9332
Frische, Pat 4406 W Ponds Dr

Littleton, CO 

8123
pafrit1@juno.com

719-680-

7111
Hamlin, Peggy 1225 East 8th St

Trinidad, CO 

81082
peggyjhamlin@gmail.com

719-541-

4753

Harding, Judy or 

Kelley

Harding's 

Living 

26610 Flower 

Circle
Simla, CO 80835 rahtinka@hotmail.com

970-951-

4923
Hendrickson, Maria

Parker 

Goldens and 

minis

12583 Roundup 

Road

Parker, CO 

80138
m4realestete@gmail.com

303-720-

2371

Higgins, Dani & 

Clements, David

Magpie 

Meadows
7754 Ute Hwy

Longmont, CO 

80503
makhsi@magpiemeadows.com

402-806-

2890
Horne, Diana 73227 61350 Ave

Sterling, NE 

68443
purpleone853@gmail.com

720-438-

1505

Infante, Susan & 

Alex
19925 S Hedge St.

Springhill, KS 

66083
skaywatson@hotmail.com
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970-567-

9667

Laffey, Kelly & 

Steve

Laffey's Irish 

Animals

1001A E Harmony 

Rd PMB 507

Ft. Collinws. CO 

80525
slaffey21@yahoo.com

420-710-

1030
Matzner, Janet  2211 Rd 23

Gresham, NE 

68367
Janet.matzner2211@gmail.com

719-568-

7651
Magnino, Linda 920 W Aledo Drive

Pueblo West, 

CO 81007 
magnino.linda@yahoo.com

303-916-

0310
Neff, Lori 4141 Niblick Dr

Longmont, CO 

80503
LLNCOLO58@gmail.com

303-868-

1019   

303-887-

5350

Noel, Elaine              

Noel, Allen

1140 Pawnee  

Pkwy

Elizabeth, CO 

80107

Eitan123@icloud  

allennoel1140@gmail.com                  

970-663-

0353

O'Keefe, Amy or 

Patrick 

O'Keefe 

Korral
3155  Nature Run

Loveland, CO 

80537

pok1955@yahoo,com  

aok1964@yahoo.com

925-285-

2293        

925-548-

5890

Peterson, Jeannie  

Bowers, Ken
Lazy S Ranch 51320 CR 33

Nunn, CO   

80648

jprainrunner@gmail.com              

kvbowers.md@gmailcom

925-548-

5890

Ramsey, Penny & 

Ron

26145 County Road 

60 1/2

Greeley.CO 

80631
Pennyramsey73@gmail.com

303-564-

8689
Robertson, Dallas

Money Burner 

Acres
40265 Opal Ct

Deer Trail, CO 

80105
Snappycogirl@gmail.com

970-420-

6684
Swetzig, De Anna

Mill Iron dk 

Ranch
5909 Alpaca Trail

Bellvue, CO 

80512
dkranch@greeleynet.com
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